
Chevy Dream Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Babolin Filippo (01/728) 4 11 4 8 3 8 3 7 4 11 2 5 4 10 4 6 4 7 4 11

Testa Francesco (01/1293) 1 3 2 2 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 8 4 9 4 8

Scaldaferro Michele (01/1002) 4 6 4 8 3 6 3 5 4 4 4 12 4 7 4 8 0 0 0 0

Ponzio Olhaf Alekys (01/1451) 3 7 4 6 2 6 4 7 2 4 2 5 4 5 3 7 4 2 1 3

Guzzo Tommaso (01/1452) 2 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 7

Ponzio Rudy Reinhard (01/1542) 2 2 0 0 2 4 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 4

Borin Luciano (01/584) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Sambugaro Giovanni (01/1994) 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0

Bianco Cristian Gennaro (01/1454) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Toniolo Dario (01/733) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Babolin Filippo 01/728 36 84 2,33

Testa Francesco 01/1293 31 62 2,00

Scaldaferro Michele 01/1002 30 56 1,87

Ponzio Olhaf Alekys 01/1451 29 52 1,79

Guzzo Tommaso 01/1452 11 20 1,82

Ponzio Rudy Reinhard 01/1542 11 12 1,09

Borin Luciano 01/584 4 2 0,50

Sambugaro Giovanni 01/1994 6 2 0,33

Bianco Cristian Gennaro 01/1454 2 1 0,50

Toniolo Dario 01/733 0 0 0,00

Dal Nulla D.T.

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Calligher  Alberto (01/1039) 4 11 4 8 4 10 4 9 4 10 4 11 4 9 4 10 4 8 4 9

Costa Marco (01/880) 4 4 3 7 3 8 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 4 2 4 2 3 2 6

Rizzo Nicola (01/1596) 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 8 2 4 2 4 4 4 2 5 2 6 2 3

Calligher Rudi (01/974) 2 2 1 0 0 0 2 0 3 3 0 0 2 1 4 10 4 7 4 7

Basso Riccardo (01/1749) 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 3 1 3 2 1 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

Martin Leonardo (01/1831) 2 2 1 0 4 7 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 2 0

Fornaro Michael (01/1669) 2 5 3 2 1 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mazzucato Martina (01/1595) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Quaggio Denise (01/1968) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Calligher  Alberto 01/1039 40 95 2,38

Costa Marco 01/880 24 48 2,00

Rizzo Nicola 01/1596 22 39 1,77

Calligher Rudi 01/974 22 30 1,36

Basso Riccardo 01/1749 14 16 1,14

Martin Leonardo 01/1831 16 15 0,94

Fornaro Michael 01/1669 8 10 1,25

Mazzucato Martina 01/1595 7 8 1,14

Quaggio Denise 01/1968 7 2 0,29

Mon Amour Venice

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Piva Luca (01/1631) 3 6 4 6 4 6 4 10 3 4 3 5 4 5 4 5 4 7 1 2

Faggian Manuel (01/1366) 2 3 4 10 0 0 3 8 1 3 3 2 2 4 4 11 1 2 2 3

Argentin Matteo (01/1530) 4 5 4 3 4 8 4 4 2 3 4 6 2 4 4 4 0 0 3 6

Guidi Alessandro (01/490) 4 4 4 4 3 2 3 5 2 2 4 4 2 0 4 6 3 3 2 4

Daniele Nicolas (01/1636) 2 2 0 0 4 11 1 3 3 8 1 0 2 3 0 0 3 5 0 0

Galvani Michael (01/1914) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 3 6

Geromin Michael (01/801) 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10

Scocco Cristian (01/793) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 3 1 2 4 3 0 0 1 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Piva Luca 01/1631 34 56 1,65

Faggian Manuel 01/1366 22 46 2,09

Argentin Matteo 01/1530 31 43 1,39

Guidi Alessandro 01/490 31 34 1,10

Daniele Nicolas 01/1636 16 32 2,00

Galvani Michael 01/1914 9 14 1,56

Geromin Michael 01/801 8 13 1,62

Scocco Cristian 01/793 9 8 0,89



New Galleria 46 D.T.

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Dante Andrea (01/176) 2 1 3 2 4 2 4 5 4 8 4 6 4 7 4 6 4 3 4 6

Fontolan Fabio (01/1893) 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 2 4 3 4 4 4 2 4 8 4 6

Zanellato Michele (01/843) 4 4 4 6 0 0 2 4 4 6 2 1 4 4 0 0 2 3 4 3

De Lazzari Gabriele Andrea 2 0 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 6 4 3 4 3 2 0 2 0 4 2

Papin Corrado (01/1924) 3 5 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0

Bergo Mirko (01/180) 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Borella Silvia (01/1741) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Patella Lucia (01/1548) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Meneghin Cristian (01/345) 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dante Andrea 01/176 37 46 1,24

Fontolan Fabio 01/1893 36 42 1,17

Zanellato Michele 01/843 26 31 1,19

De Lazzari Gabriele 01/1312 34 27 0,79

Papin Corrado 01/1924 11 18 1,64

Bergo Mirko 01/180 7 5 0,71

Borella Silvia 01/1741 4 1 0,25

Patella Lucia 01/1548 0 0 0,00

Meneghin Cristian 01/345 3 0 0,00

Red Devil

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Michielon Valentino (01/464) 4 6 4 11 4 4 4 7 4 6 4 8 4 7 4 8 4 10 4 7

Tagliati Giampietro (01/638) 2 1 4 6 4 6 2 1 4 9 2 1 2 5 3 4 4 5 2 1

Dal Maso Massimiliano (01/1035) 4 7 4 7 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 4 2 1 2 2 4 7 2 0

Muzzolon Lorenzo (01/1226) 2 5 4 5 4 0 4 3 4 3 2 3 2 6 2 0 3 1 2 2

Loro Fabio (01/770) 4 8 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 6 0 0 2 2 3 3 0 0 0 0

Gibin Giovanni (01/245) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 1 1 1 2 4 8

Trovò Stefano (01/1160) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 4

Barison Gianni (01/806) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Norbiato Nicola (01/807) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Michielon Valentino 01/464 40 74 1,85

Tagliati Giampietro 01/638 29 39 1,34

Dal Maso Massimiliano 01/1035 30 38 1,27

Muzzolon Lorenzo 01/1226 29 28 0,97

Loro Fabio 01/770 15 21 1,40

Gibin Giovanni 01/245 10 20 2,00

Trovò Stefano 01/1160 7 7 1,00

Barison Gianni 01/806 0 0 0,00

Norbiato Nicola 01/807 0 0 0,00

The Punishers G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Giora Davide (01/1736) 4 10 4 5 4 7 3 8 2 4 4 10 4 9 4 6 4 9 4 9

Sola Simone (01/574) 4 7 4 8 4 3 4 8 4 8 4 6 4 8 4 6 4 7 0 0

Sola  Davide (01/1230) 4 3 4 4 2 2 3 5 4 4 4 6 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 3

Convento Alessio (01/1603) 3 0 4 9 4 6 2 3 0 0 3 6 2 3 2 1 1 3 2 2

Maniero Pietro (01/1652) 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 4 1 1 2 2 2 4 3 8 2 0

Rampin Rodolfo (01/1487) 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0

Ramon Luigino (01/623) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giora Davide 01/1736 37 77 2,08

Sola Simone 01/574 36 61 1,69

Sola  Davide 01/1230 33 40 1,21

Convento Alessio 01/1603 23 33 1,43

Maniero Pietro 01/1652 17 22 1,29

Rampin Rodolfo 01/1487 9 6 0,67

Ramon Luigino 01/623 5 3 0,60


